
From: Quora Weekly Digest <digest-noreply@quora.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, September 25, 2012 5:34 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: Why doesn't honey spoil? - Quora 

chttp://www.quora.com/digest/mark_read?tid&digest_id=63541=96&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499> 
=/a> <http://www.quora.=om> Your Quora Weekly Digest 
<=td> 
<http://qsf.cf=quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> T=p Content For You This Week 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<=body> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracd=.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> Why doesn'= honey spoil? 
chttp://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb=db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2F 
Honey%2FWhy-doesnt-honey-spoil&direst_id=63541096&click_pos=l&ty_data=1555058> 
346 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/t=ack_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&a=p;ty=l&url= 
%2FHoney%2FWhy-doesnt-honey-spoil%23ans1555058&dige=t_id=63541096&click_pos=l&ty_data=1555058> 
Jonas M Luster 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&=mp;tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=1&url 
=%2=Jonas-M-Luster&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=l&ty_data=15=5058> , Culinary Credi= Cash Cow For something 
to spoil there has to be something to spoil i=. Honey is almost unique among organic compounds in that it constitutes a 
=quotmerfect storm" or attributes against ... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=303&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=3 
0%2FHoney%2FWhy-doesnt-honey-spoil%23ans1555058&digest_id=63541096&=mp;click_pos=l&ty_data=1555058> 
<http://qsf.c-f.quoracdn.net/-9da8eb=0c97aa4ad.gif> </=d> 
<http://qsf.cf.quo=acdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<=d width="455"> 
What is the future of the Republican Party? 
<http://www.quora.com/dig=st/trackclick?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46=99&ty=l&url=%2F 
Republican-Party-U-S%2FWhat-is-the-future-of-th=-Republican-
Party&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=2&ty_data=3D1540071> 
167 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&=ash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2F 
Republican-=arty-U-S%2FWhat-is-the-future-of-the-Republican-
Party%23ans1540071&dig=st_id=635410968tclick_pos=2&ty_data=1540071> 
Mark Hughes 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3=amp;tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db81.49c46499&ty=1&url= 
%=FMark-Hughes-1&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=2&ty_data=15=0071> , Screenwriter, For=es Blogger I will begin by 
noting a little-known fact about me around=here: I'm a registered Republican, I donate (or rather, used t=) sometimes to 
politicians including Republicans, ... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?sourc==3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&ur==%2F 
Republican-Party-U-S%2FWhat-is-the-future-of-the-Republican-
Party%23=ns1540071&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=2&ty_data=1540071=> 
=/td> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
=tbody> 
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<http://qsf.cf.quorac=n.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> What a=e some things that programmers know, but most 
people don't? 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=381tideam=;hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c464998tty=18kurl 
=%2FComputer-=rogramming%2FWhat-are-some-things-that-programmers-know-but-most-people-
do=t&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=3&ty_data=1S44556> 
=table cellpadding="0" border="0" style="line-height: 1.2em; font-fam=ly: 'Helvetica Neue', Helvetica, Arial, sans-serif; 
border-spaci=g: 0px; font-size: 100%; border: 0; margin-top: 4px" cellspacing="0" wid=h="455"> 
131 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&am=;tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=1&url 
=%2FC=mputer-Programming%2FWhat-are-some-things-that-programmers-know-but-most-p=ople-
dont%23ans1544556&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=3&ty_d=ta=1544556> 
Ron Gross 
<http://www.quora.co=kligest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db81=9c46499&ty=l&url=%2FR 
on-Gross&digest_id=63541096&clirk_pos=3&ty_data=1544556> , Professional programmer for 10+ years. 

• Open Source<=b> doesn't mean anyone can edit the source code. 
• The true mea=ing of the word Logic. 
• There are dozens of programming lang=ages in use, and hundreds that aren't. 
• Build... 

&nbs=;Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digestArack_dick?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&=mp;ty=l&url 
=%2FComputer-Programming%2FWhat-are-some-things-that-pr=grammers-know-but-most-people-
dont%23ans1544556&digest_id=63541096&a=p;click_pos=3&ty_data=1544556> =/div> <http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-
9da8ebb=c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quor=cdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> Is there any evidence to su=gest working from home improves 
efficiency or productivity? 
<http://www.quora.com/dige=t/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c464=9&ty=l&url=%2F 
Working-at-Home%2Fls-there-any-evidence-to-sugge=t-working-from-home-improves-efficiency-or-
productivity&digest_id=63=41096&click_pos=4&ty_data=1SS1S91> 
139 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/trackclick?source=3&tid=amp;hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url= 
%2FWorkin=-at-Home%2Fls-there-any-evidence-to-suggest-working-from-home-improves-eff=ciency-or-
productivity%23ans 155159 l&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=304&ty_data=1551591> 
Kat Li 
<http:/=www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669d=a8e2bbb6db8149c464998ay=l&url=%2F 
Kat-Li&digest_id=635410=6&click_pos=4&ty_data=1551591> , Quora I I I  bacon 11-  Yes. Recent wo=k done by 
Stanford University researchers has shown that the stigma associ=ted with working from home may be unjustified. They 
looked at 13,000 worke=s from ... Re=d More » 
<http://www.qu=ra.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bb=6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2F 
Working-at-Home%2Fls-there-any-evide=ce-to-suggest-working-from-home-improves-efficiency-or-
productivity'%23ans1=51591&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=48tty_data=15S1S91> 

<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net=-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> How do you disappear from sight? 
139 
Colin Jensen 
<httpl=www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669d=a8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2F 
Colin-Jensen&digest_id==3541096&click_pos=5&ty_data=1540466> , karate man <http://www.quora.com/S=ies/How-
do-you-disappear-from-sightifans1540466> 
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I've actually had a bit of training on this. And 1= too, see it everyday in the movies, from Batman to Mrs. Frederick; when 
t=e conversation has ended, they magically and ... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3=amp;tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url= 

=FSpies%2FHow-do-you-disappear-from-sight%23ans1540466&digest_id=6354=096&click_pos=5&ty_data=1540466> 
<http://qsf.c-f.quoracdn.net/-9=a8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.c=.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> Why is 'Mahabharata' considered =acred and much revered in 
spite of profuse acts of extra marital affairs a=d illicit seductions in its narrative? 
<http://www.quora.c=m/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8=49c46499&ty=1&url=%2F 
Mahabharata%2FWhy-is-Mahabharata-consider=d-sacred-and-much-revered-in-spite-of-profuse-acts-of-extra-marital-
affair=-and-illicit-seductions-in-its-narrative&digest_id=63541096&clic=_pos=68ay_data=1548669> 
156 
4=d>Navin Kabra 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source==&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url==2F 
Navin-Kabra&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=6&ty_data=154=669> , thinks Mahabharataris the greatest st... 
First of all, this is not just about illicit se=. In general, the protagonists in Mahabharata lie, cheat, behave disgracef=lly in 
a number of instances. So why is Mahabhara... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_cl ick?source=3D3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=1&url=3 
D%2F Mahabharata%2FWhy-is-Mahabharata-considered-sacred-and-m uch-revered-i=-spi te-of-prof use-acts-of-extra-
mari tal -affairs-and-illicit-seductions-in-=ts-
narrative%23ans1548669&digest_id=63541096&cl ick_pos=6&t=_data=1548669> 
=/tbody> 

Why does the i=S 6 Maps app have so many flaws? 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?sour=e=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&u=l=%2F 
Maps-iOS-app%2FWhy-does-the-iOS-6-Maps-app-have-so-many-
flaws&d=gest_id=63541096&click_pos=7&ty_data=1550864> 
178 
<http://ww=.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8=2bbb6db8149c46499&ty= l&url=%2F 
Maps-iOS-app%2FWhy-does-the-iOS-=-Maps-app-have-so-many-
flaws%23ans1550864&digest_id=63541096&cli=k_pos=7&ty_data=1550864> 
Robert Scoble, I unboxed my first Apple in 1977. 

Google's and Nokia's maps sucked back when they =tarted out, too. 
... Read More »</rtrong> 

<http://qsf.4.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> Why are women so negative about the =quot;picking up 
women" school of thought? 
chttp://www.quora.c=m/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8=49c46499&ty=1&url=%2F 
Pick-Up-Artists%2FWhy-are-women-so-negati=e-about-the-picking-up-women-school-of-
thought&digest_id=63541096&am=;click_pos=8&ty_data=1553741> 
=tr valign="top">1=0 
Gayle Laakmann McDowell 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_c=ick?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=3Dl&url= 
%2FGayle-Laakmann-McDowell&digest_id=63541096&clic=_pos=8&ty_data=1553741> , Helped out with classes, read 
The Gam... 
<=div> 
I be=ame negative about it because of what I saw it do to guys. 

=hen I first learned about it, I was mostly just intrigued. I ended up lear=ing a bunch about it. I read Th... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/trackclick?source=3&tid&h=sh=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2F 
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Pick-Up-Arti=ts%2FWhy-are-women-so-negative-about-the-picking-up-women-school-of-
though=%23ans1553741&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=8&ty_data=155=741> 

<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
</=able> 
<http://qsf.cf.quor=cdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> What =oes it feel like to understand a language you don't know 
how to speak= 
chttp://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&=mp;hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url 
=%2FLanguag=%2FWhat-does-it-feel-like-to-understand-a-language-you-dont-know-how-to-
sp=ak&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=9&ty_data=1552299> 
157 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?so=rce=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=1&=url=%2 
FLanguage%2FWhat-does-it-feel-like-to-understand-a-language-you-dort-know-how-to-
speak%23ans1552299&digest_id=63541096&click_pos==&ty_data=1552299> 
=div style="text-align: left; font-family: 'Helvetica Neue', H=lvetica, Arial, sans-serif;margin-bottom: Spx;"> Yishan Wong 
chttp://ww=.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8=2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url=%2FY 
ishan-Wong&digest_id=6354=096&click_pos=9&ty_data=1552299> =hy is everyone so obsessed with picking faults with 
Apple's new maps =n the iPhone? 
317 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/t=ackclick?source=3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&a=p;ty=l&url= 
%2FMaps-iOS-app%2FWhy-is-everyone-so-obsessed-with-pick=ng-faults-with-Apples-new-maps-on-the-
iPhone%23ans1551047&digest_id==3541096&click_pos=10&ty_data=1551047> 
=div style="font-weight: bold">Tom C=ok 
chttp://www.quora.com/digest/trackclick?source=3&tid=amp;hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=l&url= 
%2FTom-Co=k&digest_id=63541096&click_pos=10&ty_data=1551047> , i Phone owner since day one =div 
id="Id_gc52hF_6289"> <= href&http://www.quora.com/Maps-iOS-app/Why-is-everyone-so-obsessed-wit=-picking-
faults-with-Apples-new-maps-on-the-iPhone#ans1S51047.> <http://qph.cf.quoracdn=net/main-qimg-
b22924ca203ec6918980dbf108d7d514> 
Because nobody, given the choice side by side, would=have picked the iOS 6 maps over the old Google Maps. There are 
major funda=ental problems with the new maps and there's... Read More » 
<http://www.quora.com/digest/track_click?source=3D3&tid&hash=393df8f669dca8e2bbb6db8149c46499&ty=1&url=3 
D%2FMaps-iOS-app%2FWhy-is-everyone-so-obsessed-with-picking-faults-with-A=ples-new-maps-on-the-
iPhone%23ans1551047&digest_id=63541096&clic=_pos=10&ty_data=1551047> 
=/div> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.net/-9da8ebb0c97aarad.gif> 
<http://qsf.cf.quoracdn.n=t/-9da8ebb0c97aa4ad.gif> 
=td align="center"> 
To disable dige=t emails from Quora, visit the following link: 
http://www.quora.com=email_optout/digest_optout?code=7dfa8a4da247d5fab73d7c576123acbe&email=3Djeevacatio 
n%40gmail.com 
<http://www.quora.com/email_optout/digest_optout?code=7dfa8a4da24=d5fab73d7c576123acbe&email=jeevacation 
%40gmail.com> 

This email was sent by Quora (261 Hamilton Ave #212, Palo Alto CA, 94=01). Quora connects you to everything you want 
to know about. 
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